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CENTRAL VALLEY OPERATIONS OFFICE FISH REPORT

SEPTEMBER 2000
Note:  Bold & Italic numbers are not verified by DFG. Note:  Red numbers are discrepancies between Tracy Reporting and DFG Reporting

DATE WINTER RUN STEELHEAD TROUT DELTA SMELT SPLITTAIL PUMPING PUMPING
ESTIMATED EXPANDED EXPANDED EXPANDED IN CFS IN Acre-feet
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09/01/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 6 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 6323 4418 10741 12542 8763 21305
09/02/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6855 4319 11174 13596 8567 22163
09/03/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6842 4339 11182 13572 8607 22179
09/04/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6858 4314 11171 13602 8556 22158
09/05/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 5358 4299 9657 10628 8527 19155
09/06/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6752 4344 11097 13393 8617 22010
09/07/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 3 0 3 6778 4339 11117 13445 8606 22051
09/08/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 3 6863 4374 11237 13612 8676 22288
09/09/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 9 0 12 6867 4253 11120 13620 8436 22056
09/10/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 12 0 24 6884 4245 11129 13654 8420 22074
09/11/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 0 30 6886 4290 11176 13658 8510 22168
09/12/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 0 36 6877 4196 11072 13640 8322 21962
09/13/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 12 48 6804 4236 11040 13495 8402 21897
09/14/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 0 54 7256 4279 11535 14393 8487 22880
09/15/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 3 0 57 7222 4257 11479 14325 8443 22768
09/16/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 4 0 61 6853 4255 11108 13593 8440 22033
09/17/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 0 62 7157 4253 11410 14196 8435 22631
09/18/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 0 63 7226 4260 11485 14332 8449 22781
09/19/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 63 6269 4286 10555 12434 8501 20935
09/20/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 63 6903 4278 11182 13693 8486 22179
09/21/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 63 6909 4258 11167 13704 8445 22149
09/22/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 63 5040 4200 9240 9997 8330 18327
09/23/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 63 3597 4134 7731 7135 8199 15334
09/24/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 63 5720 4144 9864 11346 8219 19565
09/25/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 63 7206 4137 11343 14294 8205 22499
09/26/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 63 6058 4142 10200 12016 8216 20232
09/27/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 63 6114 4154 10268 12127 8240 20367
09/28/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 12 75 6299 4155 10455 12495 8242 20737
09/29/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 75 6745 4148 10893 13379 8227 21606
09/30/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 75 6004 4290 10293 11908 8509 20417

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 51 24 195525 127594 323119 387824 253082 640906
NOTE:  Hatchery Clipped Winter Run Chinook Salmon were released on 01/27/2000, so clipped Winter Run that were reported prior to 02/01/2000 were subtracted from the season total.


